(@

rA 1 837,41
FTSE 1 252,70
FTSEA 1 613,31
FTSEM | 923,41
FTSEB 1 523,80
AVOSIKEG
3T00epég

93.020.567,32

FTSES06 |
ALPHA506 —
BELAS06 |
EEE506 |
ELPES06 |
ELLAKTOR |
ETES06 |
GRIV506 T
EUROB506 T
EXAES06 T
EYDAPS506
FRIGO506 |
GEKTERN {
FFGRP506 |
HTO506 |
INLOTS06 |
METKK506 T
MIG506 |
MOH506 |
MYTILS06 |
0PAPS506 |
PPAS06 |
PPC506 |
SIDES06 |
SOLK506 |
TENERGY5 T 3,1000
TITK506 4 20,7300
TPEIRS06 T 0,4980
VIO506 | 2,4200

253,5000
0,3320
8,4800

20,3700
4,8900
1,8000
1,1900
7,9800
0,1510
5,3900
5,7400
2,3200
1,8500

25,6100
8,4000
1,7500
8,1200
0,1480
8,3500
6,1700
8,8300

15,2000
5,0000
0,9400
1,1000

AADATR | 0,5250
ETETN | 0,2150
nertn T 0,1470

EUR/USD
EUR/GBP

¢ 11,0001
T 07132
EUR/PY T 1354350
EUR/CHF | 1,0326
EUR/AUD T 1,4281
EUR/CAD T 11,3640

ABA= ¢ 055100
ABE - 0,2000
AIOAK - 0,6970
AAKAT - 0,8400
AMMY T 0,2720
ANOA | 0,3300
ANAPO - 14,2500
ANEMO3 | 0,6900
APAIl T 7,3100
ASKO - 0,3590
ATEK - 0,7950
ATT { 0,0700
BIO I 2,4300
BIOKA - 0,2030
BIO:k T 0,1180
BIS - 0,7400
BO:YZ - 0,9870
BYTE T 0,3680
TAAMA= T 0,5090
FEBKA | 0,3600
TEKTEPNA |  1,8400
TPIB T 7,9500
AAIO: 12,7500
AEH I 14,9600
APOME | 0,1350
APOYK - 0,5510
EBPO® | 10,2990

AEQN AENMONAX

XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E.M.E.Y.

-1,69 857,92 836,98  93.020.567
-1,49 258,85 251,70  89.002.511
-1,50 628,06 611,08  90.384.543
-1,86 945,42 923,41 1.183.896
-1,17 547,15 517,64  57.987.394
39 MTWTKEG 67
236 Xwpig Kivnon 158
7.315.455,41 85.705.111,91

=il227) 5.454
0,00 18.522
=255 59
-2,02 27
-0,61 136
-4,26 272
-4,80 28.898
0,50 1
0,67 26.154
1,32 179
-2,71 49
-1,69 99
-2,12 350
-0,97 48
=i, 2 325
-1,13 16
il,357 42
-1,33 1.931
-0,71 88
-1,75 74
-2,00 261
-1,68 21
-3,10 1.551
-2,29 69
-2,65 1
4,03 56
-1,19 20
4,18 30.760
-3,20 65
-2,42 511.100
-4,87 533.751
0,68 6.189.675

-0,03 1,0867
0,44 0,7098
0,44 134,7550
-0,26 1,0322
1,22 1,4065

0,46 1,3569

-0,97 19.456
0,00 0
0,00 0
0,00 0
1,87 50
-0,60  34.084.439
0,00 0
-1,43 123.076
0,14 51.634
0,00 0
0,00 0
-5,41 3.246.615
-2,80 50.199
0,00 0
7,27 7.560
0,00 0
0,00 0
0,82 250
6,04 1
-2,44 183
-3,66 291.453
0,25 32.465
-0,36 1.036
-6,24 686.797
-2,88 1.400
0,00 0
-2,92 720

250,7500  263,0000
0,3220 0,3430
8,4700 8,6600
20,3700 20,6600
4,8000 4,9500
1,7800 1,9000
1,1800 1,2700
7,9800 7,9800
0,1470 0,1600
5,2900 5,4300
5,7300 5,8900
2,2800 2,3600
1,8300 1,9300
25,6100 26,3700
8,3100 8,5700
1,7500 1,7800
8,0200 8,1200
0,1420 0,1570
8,3200 8,6000
6,1500 6,3600
8,7000 8,9600
15,0400 15,3000
4,9600 5,2400
0,9380 0,9500
1,1000 1,1000
3,0000 3,1900

20,7300 21,2800
0,4750 0,5020
2,4200 2,4800
0,5070 0,5370
0,2150 0,2390
0,1390 0,1540

1,0951 1,0904

0,7152 0,7102
135,8570  134,8410
1,0366 1,0353
1,4298 1,4109

1,3674 1,3578

0,5200 0,5020
0,0000 0,0000
0,0000 0,0000
0,0000 0,0000
0,2720 0,2720
0,3430 0,3200
0,0000 0,0000
0,7180 0,6900
7,3500 7,1600
0,0000 0,0000
0,0000 0,0000
0,0770 0,0700
2,5300 2,4200
0,0000 0,0000
0,1180 0,1100
0,0000 0,0000
0,0000 0,0000
0,3680 0,3660
0,5090 0,5090
0,3600 0,3600
1,9500 1,8300
8,0800 7,9300
2,7500 2,6300
5,2500 4,9600
0,1350 0,1350
0,0000 0,0000
0,2990 0,2990

860 -

HMEPHZIO AEATIO TIMQN

MéumT

28 Mai 201!

5

850

840 M,
837,41

830

820 -

MOTO
MIMOKA
KAGH
JATOK
KEMEN
FEA
BIOzK
FTANAZ
XKPAN
MEIP
AITHP
TENEPT
EABE
AAAK
EATEK
IKTIN

B e T R R T R SR

ETE
EYPQB
OTE
ANDA
nEeip
onAn
AEH
EAANAKTC |
kynp T
EEE 4
oorken T
MMEAA |
EXAE -
MIr 4
MYTIA 4

D I e R

XAG/USD

XAU/USD | 1.186,64

XPD/USD

XPT/USD | 1.117,16

=

EEE
EKTEP
EABA
EABE
EATEK
EAIN
EAKA
EAA
EANAKTC
EANE
EAZTP
EATK
EATON
EMIAK
EZYMB
ETE
EYANZ
EYAAN
EYMIK
EYPQB
EQTZI
EXAE
1AZQ
IATP
IKTIN
INYDA -
INKAT -

| DD e e

D

0,8250
0,0900
0,4730
0,0740
1,7200
0,0140
0,1180
0,5090
0,1080
0,4990
2,3900
3,1200
0,5090
2,5990
0,2550
0,9980

1,1800
0,1510
8,4400
0,3300
0,4990
8,8300
4,9600
1,7700
0,1950
20,3500
25,9900
8,3900
5,4000
0,1410
6,1900

16,66

784,25

20,3500
0,4200
1,3200
0,5090
0,2550
0,8000
0,8340
9,5500
1,7700
4,8400
0,5600
1,5700
0,8930
0,2330
1,4300
1,1800
2,9000
5,8400
1,5000
0,1510
0,6500
5,4000
0,7400
0,7900
0,9980
0,6900
0,6100

29,72
20,00
18,25
17,46
8,86
7,69
7,27
6,04
5,88
4,61
3,02
2,63
2,62
2,52
2,00
1,94

-5,60
0,67
-0,71
-0,60
4,61
-1,89
-6,24
-5,85
0,52
-1,97
0,62
-3,45
0,00
-6,00
-1,28

-0,18
-0,12
-0,22
-0,12

=iLCJ7/
0,00
20,707
2,62
2,00
0,00
-5,76
0,21
-5,85
-1,43
0,00
0,00
-0,11
0,00
0,70
-5,60
1,05
-0,85
=273
0,67
0,00
0,00
-7,50
-0,25
1,94
0,00
0,00

7.501
7.560
1
6.835
19.436.171
912
81.695
401
520
140
9.268

22.114.421
14.710.389
13.252.750
11.411.858
9.511.326
5.676.401
3.510.867
1.311.123
804.716
794.594
714.227
693.179
658.307
601.694
563.037

16,56
1.180,88
781,31
1.109,14

38.643
60
20.078
401
140
0
8.125
20.832
722.304
77.880
50
0
1.200
0
30
18.169.171
6.018
26.667
3.422
95.790.314
0
122.721
1.761
1
9.268
0
0

0,8250
0,0900
0,4770
0,0740
1,7200
0,0140
0,1180
0,5090
0,1120
0,5000
2,4000
3,2400
0,5090
2,6350
0,2550
1,0000

1,2700
0,1600
8,5800
0,3430
0,5000
8,9900
5,2500
1,8800
0,1970
20,8000
26,3200
8,7800
5,4400
0,1540
6,3000

16,79

0,6490
0,0900
0,3610
0,0740
1,7200
0,0130
0,1100
0,5090
0,1050
0,4740
2,3800
2,9900
0,5020
2,5540
0,2250
0,9490

1,1800
0,1480
8,3100
0,3200
0,4740
8,6500
4,9600
1,7700
0,1920

20,3500

25,6500
8,3900
5,2700
0,1400

6,1400

T
ANODA |
newp 71
ETE 4
kynp T
Mr
ATT
ote
EAAAKT: &
AEH |
onan
TEKTEPN 4
SENTP |
ANEMO. |
EXAE -

Silver / $

1.192,26 Gold/$

789,50

20,8000
0,4200
1,3600
0,5090
0,2550
0,0000
0,9000
9,7000
1,8800
4,9700
0,5600
0,0000
0,9030
0,0000
1,4300
1,2700
2,9000
5,9400
1,5400
0,1600
0,0000
5,4400
0,8400
0,7900
1,0000
0,0000
0,0000

Palladium
1.127,48 Platinium

20,3500
0,4200
1,2800
0,5020
0,2250
0,0000
0,8310
9,3200
1,7700
4,7700
0,5600
0,0000
0,8930
0,0000
1,4300
1,1800
2,8400
5,6600
1,5000
0,1480
0,0000
5,2700
0,7400
0,7900
0,9490
0,0000
0,0000

DJ 1 18.086,41

compx T
FTSE 100 1
DAX
cAc4a0
NIKKEI

INAOT
INTEK
INTET
INTKA
KAMM
KANAK
KAPTZ
KEKP
KEMEN
KAEM
KAM
KMOA
KOPAE
KOPPEZ
KOYAA
KOYEs
KPETA
KPI
KTHAA —
kynp T
KYPIO -
KYPM -
NAMAA |
NAMWA —
NANAK —
AEBK -
AEBI

D R e e R R =

S >

“— >

0,0850
0,0200
0,7830
0,9360
0,1650
0,3030
0,7400
0,2700
0,9210
0,4810
1,7100
4,9600
0,1410
1,7700
0,8340
0,3620

0,1510
0,3300
0,4990
1,1800
0,1950
0,1410
0,0700
8,4400
1,7700
4,9600
8,8300
1,8400
0,2190
0,6900
5,4000

5.106,59
7.033,33

1 1162051

5.102,79

T 20.551,46

1,7400
0,9360
0,2500
0,4390
0,4360
1,7100
3,5800
0,2700
1,7200
1,7300
0,3620
2,1500
0,2100
3,5400
0,4180
4,8000
0,4480
1,8200
0,3560
0,1950
0,4260
2,3000
4,4000
17,3700
0,8990
0,1270
0,8790

-16,67
-16,67
-10,00
-10,00
-8,33
-8,18
-7,50
=7,/
-6,97
-6,96
-6,56
-6,24
-6,00
-5,85
-5,76

-0,60
4,61
-5,60
0,52
-6,00
-5,41
-0,71
-5,85
-6,24
-1,89
-3,66
-0,45
-1,43
0,00

-0,42
1,47
1,21
-1,28
-1,54
0,39

-1,69
-10,00
1,21
-0,45
1,40
-6,56
=iLCp)
-7,22
8,86
-2,26
=5,7/3)
0,00
1,45
-0,28
0,72
0,00
0,45
-0,55
0,00
0,52
0,00
0,00
-0,90
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

1
281
100
70
530
640
1.761
1.040
1.262
1.488
1.561
686.797
4.060.363
722.304
8.125
145

95.790.314
34.084.439
19.436.171
18.169.171
4.111.248
4.060.363
3.246.615
1.573.524
722.304
686.797
644.133
291.453
211.757
123.076
122.721

0,0850
0,0200
0,7830
1,0000
0,1650
0,3940
0,8400
0,2910
0,9900
0,4810
1,8300
5,2500
0,1540
1,8800
0,9000
0,3730

0,1600
0,3430
0,5000
1,2700
0,1970
0,1540
0,0770
8,5800
1,8800
5,2500
8,9900
1,9500
0,2300
0,7180
5,4400

Dow Jones
Nasdaq
London

German Index

Paris

Nikkei

42.891
70
940
24.523
10.470
1.561
6.129
1.040

3.594
145
0
439
200
100
0
945
85
0
4.111.248
0
1.925
62.746
0

0
0
0

1,8000
1,0000
0,2500
0,4470
0,4400
1,8300
3,6900
0,2910
1,7200
1,7800
0,3730
0,0000
0,2120
3,6800
0,4180
0,0000
0,4520
1,8200
0,0000
0,1970
0,0000
2,3000
4,5000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000

0,0850
0,0200
0,7830
0,9360
0,1650
0,3000
0,7400
0,2700
0,9210
0,4810
1,7100
4,9600
0,1400
1,7700
0,8310
0,3620

0,1480
0,3200
0,4740
1,1800
0,1920
0,1400
0,0700
8,3100
1,7700
4,9600
8,6500
1,8300
0,2150
0,6900
5,2700

1,7400
0,9360
0,2230
0,4350
0,4360
1,7100
3,4000
0,2700
1,7200
1,7300
0,3620
0,0000
0,2070
3,5400
0,4180
0,0000
0,4370
1,8200
0,0000
0,1920
0,0000
2,3000
4,2800
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000




AIBAN - 0,1700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 OTOEA - 11,0000 0,00 683 11,0000 11,0000 ®OrKPr T 259900 0,62 27.441 26,3200 25,6500

AOroz - 0,5390 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 NAIP - 0,1300 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 XAIAE - 0,8720 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AOYAH 1 1,9000 -3,06 920 1,9500 1,7700 NAN T 0,2740 1,48 50 0,2740 0,2740 XAKOP | 10,3920 -0,76 15.686 0,4130 0,3920
AYK T 1,0600 1,92 13.550 1,1800 1,0200 MEIP T 04990 461 19.436.171  0,5000 0,4740 XKPAN T 10,1080 5,88 6.835 0,1120 0,1050
MAGIO - 10,2800 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MNETPO - 3,6500 0,00 60 3,6500 3,6100
MEBA - 1,0500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 NAAG@ | 1,3800 -2,13 6.672 1,4200 1,3500
MEPKO - 7,2900 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MNAAIZ | 4,9300 -1,40 1.812 5,0500 4,8700
METK T 8,400 1,75 33.123 8,1600 80100 MAAKP T 6,0000 0,84 5 6,0000 6,0000
Mir 4 0,410 -6,00 4.060.363  0,1540 0,1400 NMAK { 09210 -6,97 1.262 0,9900 0,9210
MIN - 0,2500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MPEZT - 4,2800 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
MAZ - 4,1400 0,00 7.800 4,1500 4,0900 nPo® | 04710 -0,63 600 0,4710 0,4600
MOH - 8,4000 0,00 30.937 8,6500 82700 PEBOIA T 10,3100 1,64 4.300 0,3290 0,3000
MONTA - 10,1250 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 :AP { 7,7800 -1,02 157 7,9200 7,7800
MoTO T 0,8250 29,72 200 0,8250 0,6490 APAN - 10,8550 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
MOYZK - 10,2800 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 3ENTP | 0,2190 -0,45 211.757 0,2300 0,2150
MMEAA | 8,3900 -3,45 80.984 8,7800 8,3900 ZIAE 1 09430 -1,87 34.491 0,9700 0,9350
MMTK - 0,2750 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000  zMEIZ - 1,7700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
MYTIA | 6,1900 -1,28 90.611 6,3000 6,1400 zMl - 0,1840 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
NAKAzZ - 10,5850 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 zMmyYP - 0,3250 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
NAYMN - 0,2780 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 :QAK I 1,1200 -0,88 24,658 1,1400 1,0900
NAYT - 0,1430 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 TENEPT T 13,1200 2,63 81.695 3,2400 2,9900
NIOYZ 40,2600 -0,38 1.240 0,2600 0,2600  TITK 4 20,7000 -1,19 37.505 21,4200 20,7000
ZYAK - 0,0850 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 TITN I 98500 -051 6.780 9,9200 9,8000
ZYAN 0,1950 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 TPA:TOP - 1,4000 0,00 71.952 1,4000 1,4000
(o)1C] 18,3000 -3,38 1.410 18,8000 18,3000 YFEIA ! 01540 -2,53 87.984 0,1630 0,1500
OAN 15,0800 -2,33 4.660 15,5600 15,0300 OIEP 0,1300 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000

1,0100 -5,61 9.782 1,0300 0,9970 ®AEz0 T 2,6500 1,92 330 2,6500 2,6500
8,8300 -1,89 644.133 8,9900 86500 OPIFO | 2,3000 -2,54 94.063 2,3500 2,2900
8,4400 -0,71 1.573.524  8,5800 83100 OPAK | 13,0000 -3,85 23.116 3,1400 2,9700

o

>

=

<

=l
e

AGHNA - 10,3280 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MITPE - 2,6600 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ASTAK - 4,9200 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MINOA - 12,0000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AsTHP T 2,3900 3,02 912 2,4000 2,3800 MEP: ! 03030 -818 640 0,3940 0,3000
ATTIKA | 0,4810 -6,96 1.488 0,4810 0,4810
HPAK - 1,1500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
IONA - 5,0000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
KAGH T 04730 18,25 208 0,4770 0,3610
KAPEA ~ — 225,0000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000

ATPAZT - 4,9500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MAzON - 0,7650 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
BINTA - 3,9500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 NTOKXO - 11,8000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ENBI - 1,4700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 NTOMAEI- 1,1500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ENTEP - 11,5000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ONTPON - 1,7700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ENZIA - 0,8290 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 OPAOPA - 12,2900 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
EX - 3,2000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MEP® - 2,2700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
KPHTON | 0,7830 -10,00 100 0,7830 0,7830  ®OYNTA — 11,0200 0,00 300 1,0200 1,0200

ATKPI - 0,0320 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 EYBPK - 0,0090 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ZIAMA - 0,4440 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AETEK - 0,0600 0,00 2.118 0,0600 0,0600 EYPOM T 04310 0,23 11 0,4400 0,4300 IOA - 4,0000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AKPIT - 0,0380 0,00 40 0,0380 0,0380 KPEKA | 0,1650 -8,33 530 0,1650 0,1650 TZKA - 10,4200 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AATEK - 0,0190 0,00 12.716 0,0190 0,0190  AABI - 0,1500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 THAET - 0,1070 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ANEK - 0,0590 0,00 1.833 0,0590 0,050 MENTI - 0,3040 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 YAAKO - 0,0460 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ANEN - 1,3000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MMOKA T 0,0900 20,00 30 0,0900 0,0900 ®OPO® - 0,7500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ANENO - 0,0900 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MIMOMA - 0,0060 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AXON - 0,0550 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000  NEA 1 00200 -16,67 281 0,0200 0,0200
BAPNH - 0,0700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 NHP - 0,1200 0,00 41.100 0,1200 0,1190
FEA T 0,0140 7,69 7.501 0,0140 0,0130 NIKAX> - 0,1410 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AION - 0,0470 0,00 4.488 0,0470 0,0470 NA3AA - 10,1850 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AOMIK - 0,3180 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MHrAz - 0,0900 0,00 30 0,0900 0,0900
AOYPO - 0,2750 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MPA - 0,0930 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
EBZ - 0,2420 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MzY:T - 0,0400 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
EABIO - 3,9700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 3ATOK T 0,0740 17,46 107 0,0740 0,0740
EAIXO - 0,0730 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ZEAO 1 00850 -16,67 1 0,0850 0,0850

AAAK = 1,8000 0,0000 0 0,0000 0,0000
AAAT - 1,3500 0,0000 0 0,0000 0,0000
ATTIK = 0,0120 0,0000 0 0,0000 0,0000
BAPT - 0,5200 0,0000 0 0,0000 0,0000
Komn - 0,0060 0,0000 0 0,0000 0,0000
MAPAK - 0,2980 0,0000 0 0,0000 0,0000

ALAK T 2,5990 2,52 520 2,6350 2,5540
AAKTA 19,4100 -1,77 20.602 9,5200 9,4100




